Programmable set for Ethernet Modbus/TCP in IP67
TI-BL67-PG-EN-4
E
di
tio
n
• 2
01

8 / 9 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Description Dimension drawing
RSSD-RSSD-441-6M/
S2174
6914219 Ethernet cable, M12 straight male connector to M12
male connector, 6 m
RSSD-RJ45-441-2M/
S2174
6915781 Ethernet cable, M12 straight male connector to RJ45
male connector, 2 m
RKM52-6M 6914145 Power supply cable, 7/8 straight with open cable end,
6 m
RSM-2RKM50 6914950 T-piece for power supply, 7/8", 5-pole, 9A nominal cur-
rent
RSSD-RSSD-441-6M/
S2174
6914219 Ethernet cable, M12 straight male connector to M12
male connector, 6 m
RSSD-RJ45-441-2M/
S2174
6915781 Ethernet cable, M12 straight male connector to RJ45
male connector, 2 m
Programmable set for Ethernet Modbus/TCP in IP67
TI-BL67-PG-EN-4
E
di
tio
n
• 2
01
3-
05
-1
6T
19
:3
3:
13
+0
2:
00
9 / 9 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Description Dimension drawing
RKM52-6M 6914145 Power supply cable, 7/8 straight with open cable end,
6 m
RSM-2RKM50 6914950 T-piece for power supply, 7/8", 5-pole, 9A nominal cur-
rent